

SLP(Crl.)No. 3137 OF 2001
ITEM No.29

Court No.10

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3137/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2001 in CRLR 69/01
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

NARINDER SINGH POONIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. TH. ADDL. AG.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and office report)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.3138/2001,(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.6520/2001 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date : 05/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.,
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.,
Mr. Uma Nath Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 26-11-2001.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Assistant Registrar